
Tuition based
on age prior to

Aug. 1, 2019

Days
Enrolled

Core hours

9:30-2:00

Core hours
w/AM

7:30-2:00

Core hours
w/PM

9:30-5:30

Core hours
w/AM&PM
7:30-5:30

3-24 mo
(Children must be
3 months or older

to attend.)

25-36 mo

Over 36 mo-
5 years

*Discounts for Full time (M-F) enrollment are included in ablove chart.

Mon,Wed,Fri
Tue,Thu

Mon THRU Fri*

Mon,Wed,Fri
Tue,Thu

Mon THRU Fri*

Mon,Wed,Fri
Tue,Thu

Mon THRU Fri*

$401.00
$266.00
$601.00

$372.00
$245.00
$552.00

$353.00
$233.00
$528.00

$587.00
$392.00
$820.00

$553.00
$373.00
$767.00

$535.00
$357.00
$749.00

$723.00
$483.00

$1028.00

$687.00
$458.00
$980.00

$669.00
$445.00
$953.00

$909.00
$609.00
$1159.00

$872.00
$583.00
$1056.00

$851.00
$570.00
$1032.00

2019-2020 September-May Rates


