2019-2020 September-May Rates

Tuition based on age prior to Aug. 1, 2019	Days Enrolled	9:30-2:00	Core hours w/AM 7:30-2:00	Core hours w/PM 9:30-5:30	Core hours w/AM&PM 7:30-5:30
3-24 mo (Children must be 3 months or older to attend.)	Mon,Wed,Fri	\$401.00	\$587.00	\$723.00	\$909.00
	Tue,Thu	\$266.00	\$392.00	\$483.00	\$609.00
	Mon THRU Fri*	\$601.00	\$820.00	\$1028.00	\$1159.00
25-36 mo	Mon,Wed,Fri	\$372.00	\$553.00	\$687.00	\$872.00
	Tue,Thu	\$245.00	\$373.00	\$458.00	\$583.00
	Mon THRU Fri*	\$552.00	\$767.00	\$980.00	\$1056.00
Over 36 mo- 5 years	Mon,Wed,Fri	\$353.00	\$535.00	\$669.00	\$851.00
	Tue,Thu	\$233.00	\$357.00	\$445.00	\$570.00
	Mon THRU Fri*	\$528.00	\$749.00	\$953.00	\$1032.00

^{*}Discounts for Full time (M-F) enrollment are included in ablove chart.